
6° TROFEO AUDAX
Città di Lerici

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Dorso - Es C Maschi
Finale

Serie 1
1 4 SPEDIACCI Simone 2004 ITA Libertas Ivrea Nuoto asd 46.05
2 3 ZACCAGNO Samuele 2004 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 47.35
3 6 SERI Tommaso 2004 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 48.98
4 2 AMADI Lorenzo 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 58.06
5 1 SANTOR Luca 2005 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 58.51
6 7 GHETTI Filippo 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 59.71
7 8 SCUTO Mattia 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'05.02

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 CARA Patrick 2004 ITA Bondeno Nuoto 2012 asd ASS
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Serie 2
1 5 BECHI Alessandro 2004 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 58.27
2 6 GALASSI Niccolo' 2005 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'03.88
3 4 DELLA PERUTA Edoardo 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'05.42
4 1 BONGI Michael 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'05.72
5 7 GALOPPA Lorenzo 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'10.50
6 2 SARTI Tommaso 2004 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'11.09
7 8 TOGNETTO Marco 2005 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'15.65

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 PICCINI Lorenzo 2004 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP SQ
Falsa partenza
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Serie 3
1 2 PASSANO Giulio 2004 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 49.29
2 7 ZAZZERI Alessandro 2005 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 54.35
3 3 DE MAIO Andrea 2004 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 56.47
4 8 IRANI Matteo 2005 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 1'02.98
5 6 SANTACATERINA Giulio 2004 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 1'06.69
6 1 TUBERTO Tommaso 2006 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'16.79
7 5 GIRALDI Nicolo' 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'17.00
8 4 TONELLI Federico 2005 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'18.30
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6° TROFEO AUDAX
Città di Lerici

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Dorso - Es C Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

Es C Maschi 2006
1 TUBERTO Tommaso 2006 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'16.79
2 GIRALDI Nicolo' 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'17.00

Es C Maschi 2005
1 ZAZZERI Alessandro 2005 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 54.35
2 AMADI Lorenzo 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 58.06
3 SANTOR Luca 2005 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 58.51
4 IRANI Matteo 2005 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 1'02.98
5 GALASSI Niccolo' 2005 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'03.88
6 SCUTO Mattia 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'05.02
7 DELLA PERUTA Edoardo 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'05.42
8 BONGI Michael 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'05.72
9 GALOPPA Lorenzo 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'10.50

10 TOGNETTO Marco 2005 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'15.65
11 TONELLI Federico 2005 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'18.30

Es C Maschi 2004
1 SPEDIACCI Simone 2004 ITA Libertas Ivrea Nuoto asd 46.05
2 ZACCAGNO Samuele 2004 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 47.35
3 SERI Tommaso 2004 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 48.98
4 PASSANO Giulio 2004 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 49.29
5 DE MAIO Andrea 2004 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 56.47
6 BECHI Alessandro 2004 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 58.27
7 GHETTI Filippo 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 59.71
8 SANTACATERINA Giulio 2004 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 1'06.69
9 SARTI Tommaso 2004 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'11.09

NON CLASSIFICATI

PICCINI Lorenzo 2004 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP SQ
Falsa partenza

CARA Patrick 2004 ITA Bondeno Nuoto 2012 asd ASS
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